SFIA Rate Card

Supplier
Name:

Project
bidding for:

G-CLOUD 14

Your Details

CybExer Technologies

G Cloud 14

CYBEXER
TECHNOLOGIES

Discounts you are willing
to apply for this
competition

Suppliers cumulative
commitment duration

20 Working Days and over

SFIA Rate Card - 2024-2025 - Professional and Support Services

Roles providing (including SFIA Level)
(Add more rows if required)

Engagement Partner (SFIA Level 7)
Second Partner (SFIA Level 7)

Project Lead (SFIA Level 5)

Cyber SME (SFIA Level 5)

Exercise Design Support (SFIA Level 3)

Project Manager and Exercise Support (On-Site
support & AAR) (SFIA Level 3)

Strategic Advisor and Exercise Support (AAR) (SFIA
Level 3)

Chief Range Developer (SFIA Level 3)
Cyber Range Engineer (SFIA Level 3)
Senior Cyber Range Expert (SFIA Level 3)
Range Specialist (SFIA Level 2)
Technical Consultant (SFIA Level 2)

Technical Support (SFIA Level 1)

Day rate (0% VAT)

£ 3,245.00
£ 3,245.00
£ 2,145.00
£2145.00
£1,705.00
£1,705.00

£1,705.00

£1,705.00
£1,705.00
£1,705.00
£1,320.00
£1,320.00

£935.00



