

## **SFIA Rate Card**

	Your Details	Discounts you are willing to apply for this competition
Supplier Name:	CybExer Technologies	Suppliers cumulative commitment duration
Project bidding for:	G Cloud 14	20 Working Days and over
SFIA Rate Card - 2024-2025 - Professional and Support Services		
	Roles providing (including SFIA Level) (Add more rows if required)	Day rate (0% VAT)
G-CLOUD 14	Engagement Partner (SFIA Level 7)	£ 3,245.00
	Second Partner (SFIA Level 7)	£ 3,245.00
	Project Lead (SFIA Level 5)	£ 2,145.00
	Cyber SME (SFIA Level 5)	£ 2,145.00
	Exercise Design Support (SFIA Level 3)	£ 1,705.00
	Project Manager and Exercise Support (On-Site support & AAR) (SFIA Level 3)	£ 1,705.00
	Strategic Advisor and Exercise Support (AAR) (SFIA Level 3)	£ 1,705.00
	Chief Range Developer (SFIA Level 3)	£ 1,705.00
	Cyber Range Engineer (SFIA Level 3)	£ 1,705.00
	Senior Cyber Range Expert (SFIA Level 3)	£ 1,705.00
	Range Specialist (SFIA Level 2)	£ 1,320.00
	Technical Consultant (SFIA Level 2)	£ 1,320.00
	Technical Support (SFIA Level 1)	£ 935.00